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Inscricao Nome Identidade
3318 ADELICE COELHO DE MORAIS 9576053
4083 ADEMILSON BORGES CARDOZO 2586531
3249 ADOLFO MARTINS DOS SANTOS 10710132
3690 AGENOR RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 393000
11127 ALESSANDRO RAMALHO DO ROSARIO 12530654
3012 ANDRE ALVES DA SILVA 11697180
3841 ANDRE LUIZ LOPES FERREIRA 1894026
3602 BEATRIZ VENANCIO C JUNQUEIRA M4206755
14262 CAMILA DIAS SILVA 4820505
11322 CAMILLA DE ABREU SOARES 1676601-6
3924 CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA 8522
14078 CLEIDIMAR CAETANO DA SILVA 4318589
3536 CRISTIANE MARTINS LIMA 13792920
3487 DAIANE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 4303263
3130 DIEYME DA SILVA LIRA 14983826
3480 DIOGENES LEIGH GOTZ 659311
3196 DULCILENE CARMELITA DUQUE PEREIRA 7975279
3991 ELEANDRO DE FREITAS BARROS 543947
3574 ELIANE PEREIRA DE CARVALHO 1636295
3964 ELIZANGELA T L ANTIQUERA 10732250
4084 ELIZETH DE MATOS 209975
3914 FRANKLIM MENDES RIBEIRO 3593747
3893 GENUILSON JOSE DE LIMA 32072072527243
3437 GHISLANE VANIA MENDES DOS REIS 4274129
3076 GILDAM BATISTA DOS SANTOS 4275180
14004 GILLIARD MARTINS SOARES 11488026
3384 GLEICE KELLY SOUSA DA COSTA 5358704
3039 GUSTAVO SIQUEIRA FERRAZ 12126756
3545 HELENA MARIA DUARTE 3770704
4159 HERVINIO TOMAZ DA ROCHA SOBRINHO 4748086
3896 HUMBERTO DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 607583969
3785 JAMES ALON RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 7314566
3666 JASLEY BRAGA FEITOSA 18872239
3625 JOAO LUIZ DIAS BRANDAO 949000
3003 JOSE ADEMAR RIBEIRO DE JESUS 7337442
3208 JOSE ANGELO GOMES NUNES 35621079043047
13829 JULIANA SANTOS DA SILVA 16372255
14089 JULISO LOBO LOBATO 108684267
3139 JULIO CESAR DA SILVA 843024
4124 JUNIO CESAR FERNANDES DA S SANTOS 111591913
3022 KATIUSCIA FURTUOSO BARBOSA 9038728
3038 KEDINA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 4958625
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Nome

LAURA CHRYSTINNA ARAUJO QUEIROZ
LYNNUS PAULLYNY BELEM SCHUSTER
MANOEL MESSIAS DE SOUZA
MARACILDA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO AIRES BENTO

MARCELO CHIAVAGATTI FRANCISQUELLI
MARCIA CORREIA DO NASCIMENTO
MARCIA REGINA BANZONI DE SOUZA
MARDEN ROBERTO DE CASTRO MARIANO
MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA

MARIA CARMELITA L DA GOMES
MARINELSA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
MARIO JOSE HORA MORAES

MARLENE FIGUEIREDO CARRIJO
MATEUS GOMES DE OLIVERA

MIRNA LEANDRA SOUSA

NEISADIR SILVANA DE MAGALHAES
NILVA RAMOS LOBO

ODAIR PEREIRA DA SILVA

RAFAEL SOUZA DA COSTA

RAYMORA KARYELLY MIRANDA RACTTIS
REGINALDO GOMES DE SOUZA NETO
RICARDO PEREIRA CAMPOS

ROBSON DA GUARDA ALMEIDA
RODORVANHA GOMES DA SILVA
SAMIR NASIH AZANKI

SELMA CANDIDO CARDOSO DE PAULA
SIDCLEY RESPLANDE DE ALMEIDA
SIRLEY DA SILVA RODRIGUES
VALDEILCA CANDIDA FERREIRA
VALDIR CALACIO DOS SANTOS
VALTEIR FERREIRA DE SOUZA

VICENTE FRANCISCO FRANCO JUNIOR
VIVIANE ROCHA DE ASSIS

VOLNIN GUIMARAES DOMINGUES JUNIOR
WALDIR MACIEL MATOS FILHO
WILLYAN POLETO

WILSON FERNANDES FILHO
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Identidade
10235108
13657950
2247742
4610307
10099085
3663925
12410268
8326686
957748
11000457
9047042
1509928
3319189
820901
14542757
4294499
736304
827063
1446356-3
102609278
19589816
806143
11818859
17582822
16226992
4139645
11818379
922998
12483354
824981
442285
10544461
8402442
34907757758693
11814446
3880000
1274715
91



